
Grand Prix Kazakhstan IV International Archery Tournament
Astana City Archery Federation (31031124)
Astana, From 30-10-2024 to 04-11-2024

Compound Men
1

32
TYUTYUN Andrey KAZ -Bye-

17
16

GUZEY Vyacheslav
MUZAFAROV Olzhas

KAZ

KAZ

135
137

9
24

MAYKIBAYEV Rakhymbek KAZ -Bye-

25
8 MUSA Dilmuhamed KAZ -Bye-

5
28

VEBER Rudolf KAZ -Bye-

21
12

OZHAUBAYEV Nursultan
MEDVEDEV Alexandr

KAZ

KAZ

120
140

13
20

ASSET Ademir
SMAGIN Ruslan

KAZ

KAZ

140
136

29
4 MIRZAMETOV Bunyod KAZ -Bye-

3
30

HOLLAS Leon GER -Bye-

19
14

MUKHAMEDOV Ramazan
SEIDANOV Rustem

KAZ

KAZ

134
141

T.10
T.9

11
22

KALYMKANOV Alimzhan
ILYASHENKO Gregory

KAZ

KAZ

138
133

27
6 KUDAIBERGEN Yedige KAZ -Bye-

7
26

MIRSULTANOV Rozmat KAZ -Bye-

23
10 SMAGIN Alexandr KAZ -Bye-

15
18

SAFIN Eldar
NURLYBEK Niyaz

KAZ

KAZ

133
133

T.10
T.9

31
2 KARABAYEV Akbarali KAZ -Bye-

Tyutyun A.
Muzafarov O.

146
136

Maykibayev R.
Musa D.

141
140

Veber R.
Medvedev A.

143
143

T.9
T.10

Asset A.
Mirzametov B.

139
143

Hollas L.
Seidanov R.

143
137

Kalymkanov A.
Kudaibergen Y.

147
142

Mirsultanov R.
Smagin A.

143
142

Safin E.
Karabayev A.

110
148

Tyutyun A.
Maykibayev R.

148
138

Medvedev A.
Mirzametov B.

138
140

Hollas L.
Kalymkanov A.

146
39

Mirsultanov R.
Karabayev A.

143
145

Tyutyun A.
Mirzametov B.

147
143

Hollas L.
Karabayev A.

144
145

Bronze

Mirzametov B.
Hollas L.

143
143

T.10
T.8

Gold

Tyutyun A.
Karabayev A.

149
145
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